w

© o N o v s

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position Other Positions Held
Superintendent
Phs Principal

Assistant Superintendent
Educational Services

Elementary Principal

Pms Principal

Phs Assistant Principal
Elementary Principal
Director Of Instructional Tech
Pms Assistant Principal
Mhs Principal

Elementary Principal
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Special Education Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Special Education Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Counselor Secondary
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

K-12 Education Entity
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified

Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified

Department Total Wages
Certificated
Certificated

Certificated

Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated

$222,770
$157,090
$151,331

$138,756
$137,716
$137,192
$136,306
$129,912
$129,316
$125,079
$122,910
$107,217
$105,983
$105,167
$104,130
$103,954
$103,924
$103,505
$103,310
$102,448
$101,588
$100,738
$100,626
$100,290

$99,980

$99,978

$98,888

$98,876

$98,809

$98,613



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

60.
61.

Teacher

Teacher

Site Technology Coordinator
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Special Education Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Site Technology Coordinator
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Counselor Secondary
Special Education Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Psych/Behavioral Analyst/Program
Specialist

Teacher

Teacher

Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified

Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified

Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated

Certificated
Certificated

$98,533
$98,484
$98,411
$98,355
$98,213
$98,096
$98,015
$97,801
$97,586
$97,409
$97,336
$96,989
$96,459
$95,934
$95,844
$95,827
$95,726
$95,589
$95,569
$95,423
$95,296
$95,296
$94,743
$94,326
$93,894
$93,427
$93,088
$92,863
$92,811

$92,445
$91,650



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

Teacher
Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Site Technology
Coordinator/Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Special Education Teacher

Teacher

Psych/Behavioral Analyst/Program

Specialist

Special Education Teacher
Librarian Secondary
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Special Education Teacher

Special Education Teacher

Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified

Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified

Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified

Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated

Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated

Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated

$91,073
$90,752
$90,469
$90,277
$90,254
$90,041
$89,964
$89,712
$89,668
$89,628
$89,475
$89,031
$88,767
$88,735
$88,210
$87,578
$87,453

$87,404
$86,688
$86,430
$86,384
$85,995

$85,937
$85,869
$85,591
$85,006
$84,337
$84,169
$84,110
$83,739



92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Special Education Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Special Education Teacher

Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified

Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated

$83,728
$83,611
$83,368
$83,163
$83,155
$82,942
$82,796
$82,702
$82,404



