	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$222,770
2.	Phs Principal		Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$157,090
3.	Assistant Superintendent Educational Services		Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$151,331
4.	Elementary Principal		Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$138,756
5.	Pms Principal		Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$137,716
6.	Phs Assistant Principal		Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$137,192
7.	Elementary Principal		Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$136,306
8.	Director Of Instructional Tech		Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$129,912
9.	Pms Assistant Principal		Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$129,316
10.	Mhs Principal		Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$125,079
11.	Elementary Principal		Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$122,910
12.	Teacher		Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$107,217
13.	Teacher		Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$105,983
14.	Teacher		Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$105,167
15.	Teacher		Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$104,130
16.	Teacher		Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$103,954
17.	Special Education Teacher		Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$103,924
18.	Teacher		Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$103,505
19.	Teacher		Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$103,310
20.	Teacher		Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$102,448
21.	Teacher		Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$101,588
22.	Teacher		Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$100,738
23.	Special Education Teacher		Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$100,626
24.	Teacher		Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$100,290
25.	Teacher		Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$99,980
26.	Counselor Secondary		Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$99,978
27.	Teacher		Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$98,888
28.	Teacher		Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$98,876
29.	Teacher		Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$98,809
30.	Teacher		Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$98,613

31.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$98,533
32.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$98,484
33.	Site Technology Coordinator	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$98,411
34.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$98,355
35.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$98,213
36.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$98,096
37.	Special Education Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$98,015
38.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$97,801
39.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$97,586
40.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$97,409
41.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$97,336
42.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$96,989
43.	Site Technology Coordinator	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$96,459
44.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$95,934
45.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$95,844
46.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$95,827
47.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$95,726
48.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$95,589
49.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$95,569
50.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$95,423
51.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$95,296
52.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$95,296
53.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$94,743
54.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$94,326
55.	Counselor Secondary	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$93,894
56.	Special Education Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$93,427
57.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$93,088
58.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$92,863
59.	Psych/Behavioral Analyst/Program Specialist	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$92,811
60.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$92,445
61.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$91,650

62.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$91,073
63.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$90,752
64.	Special Education Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$90,469
65.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$90,277
66.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$90,254
67.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$90,041
68.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$89,964
69.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$89,712
70.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$89,668
71.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$89,628
72.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$89,475
73.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$89,031
74.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$88,767
75.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$88,735
76.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$88,210
77.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$87,578
78.	Site Technology Coordinator/Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$87,453
79.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$87,404
80.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$86,688
81.	Special Education Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$86,430
82.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$86,384
83.	Psych/Behavioral Analyst/Program Specialist	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$85,995
84.	Special Education Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$85,937
85.	Librarian Secondary	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$85,869
86.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$85,591
87.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$85,006
88.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$84,337
89.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$84,169
90.	Special Education Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$84,110
91.	Special Education Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$83,739

92.	Special Education Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$83,728
93.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$83,611
94.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$83,368
95.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$83,163
96.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$83,155
97.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$82,942
98.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$82,796
99.	Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$82,702
100.	Special Education Teacher	Piedmont City Unified	Certificated	\$82,404